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Specifications
Standards IEEE 802.3
Power Input 3.3V
Environment Operating: 0°C to +70°C  

Operating: -40°C to +85°C (Some Extended Temperature Modules)
Compliance IEC60825, FDA 21, CFR 1040.10 and 1040.11
Warranty Lifetime

Better Quality. Better Prices.

Features
• TAA Compliant

• Hot-Pluggable SFP Footprint

• Compliant with SFP Multi-Sourcing Agreement
(MSA)

• Digital Diagnostic Monitoring (DMI)
(on some modules)

Benefits
• Utilize Existing Equipment

• Pay as You Grow Strategy to Accomodate
Network Growth

• Multimode and Single Mode Fiber Solutions

• Extended Operating Temperatures
(on some modules)

* New pricing valid for select Cisco Compatible SFPs. Save 14-83% off; see individual products for details.
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Cisco Compatible SFPs

Anixter 
Part

Transition Networks 
Part Description

Fast Ethernet
392708 TN-GLC-FE-100FX 100Base-FX multimode (LC) [2 km / 1.2 mi.]

Duplex Gigabit Ethernet
379193 TN-GLC-SX-MM 1000Base-SX 850nm multimode (LC) [62.5/125 μm: 220 m/722 ft.] 

[50/125 μm: 550 m/1804 ft.]
600977 TN-GLC-SX-MMD 1000Base-SX 850nm multimode (LC) with DMI [6.25/125 μm: 220m/722ft.] 

[50/125μm: 550m/1804 ft.]
392707 TN-GLC-SX-MM-2K 1000Base-SX 1300nm Ext. multimode (LC) [2 km/1.2 mi.]
546034 TN-GLC-SX-MM-RGD 1000Base-SX 850nm multimode (LC) with DMI [62.5/125 μm: 220 m/722 ft.] 

[50/125 μm: 550 m/1804 ft.] -40°C to +85°C
423412 TN-SFP-GE-S 1000Base-SX 850nm multimode (LC) with DMI [62.5/125 μm: 220 m/722 ft.] 

[50/125 μm: 550 m/1804 ft.] -40°C to +85°C
423413 TN-SFP-GE-L 1000Base-LX 1310nm single mode (LC) with DMI [10 km/6.2 mi.] -40°C to +85°C
379228 TN-GLC-LH-SM 1000Base-LX 1310nm single mode (LC) [10 km/6.2 mi.]
570646 TN-GLC-LH-SMD 1000Base-LX 1310nm single mode (LC) with DMI [10km/6.2 mi.]
556125 TN-GLC-LX-SM-RGD 1000Base-LX 1310nm single mode (LC) with DMI [10 km/6.2 mi.] -40°C to +85°C

Simplex Gigabit Ethernet
392701 TN-GLC-BX-U 1000Base-BX 1310nm TX/1490nm RX single fiber single mode (LC) with DMI [10 km/6.2 mi.]
392702 TN-GLC-BX-D 1000Base-BX 1490nm TX/1310nm RX single fiber single mode (LC) with DMI [10 km/6.2 mi.]
600976 TN-GLC-BX-U-20 1000Base-BX 1310nm TX/1490nm RX single fiber single mode (LC) with DMI 

[20 km/12.4 mi.]
600975 TN-GLC-BX-D-20 1000Base-BX 1490nm TX/1310nm RX single fiber single mode (LC) with DMI 

[20 km/12.4 mi.]

Copper Gigabit Ethernet
379192 TN-GLC-T 1000Base-T (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.]

10 Gigabit Ethernet
487174 TN-SFP-10G-SR 10GBase-SR, SFP+ with DMI 850nm multimode (LC) [300/82/33 m; 985/269/108 ft.]

487179 TN-SFP-10G-LR 10GBase-LR, SFP+ with DMI 1310nm single mode (LC) [10 km/6.2 mi.]

987238 TN-SFP-10G-LR-PK Pack of (20) TN-SFP-10G-LR: 10GBase-LR, SFP+ with DMI 1310nm single mode (LC) 
[10 km/6.2 mi.]

487181 TN-SFP-10G-ER 10GBase-ER, SFP+ with DMI 1550nm single mode (LC) [40 km/24.9 mi.]

40 Gigabit Ethernet
987234 TN-QSFP-40G-LR4 40GBase-LR4, 1271nm, 1291nm, 1311nm, 1331nm, single mode (LC) [10km/6.2mi.] with 

DMI 


